


BC HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIP

Shooter Payoff Summary Report

Member # Name
BC 02066 BARE PAT
AB 37759 BIHUN FRED W
BC 40983 BONAR DAVID J
BC 01260 BOWMAN BRIAN G
BC 40239 CARTER DAVID W
BC 35436 COLEMAN ROBERT E
BC 40291 FADDEN ALAN
BC 35473 FOOKS BRIAN F
BC 02520 FOWLER GORD
BC 41901 GAKHAL GURJIT S
BC 45240 GINN TOM E
BC 28802 GLENN JIM C
BC 00912 HALL DOUGLAS
AB 32952 HAMMEL KEVIN C
BC 40818 HAZEN BRIAN
BC 43630 HELPS DAVID
BC 45258 I1Z0V LUBEN
BC 24942 MCWHIRTER HUGH
BC 02118 MILLER RON J
BC 29378 MUSTER KERRY
BC 01679 NOER MIKE
BC 42067 OTWAY DANIEL F
BC 02473 RAJKOWSKI TED
BC 44437 RAMSAY MICHAEL H
BC 39768 ROSEBOOM BILL
BC 47871 SCOTT JOHN D
BC 46460 SEKELA LUCA
BC 47207 SEKELA MATTEC
AB 46413 SMITH JESSE
AB 46414 SMITH LYNN
BC 46082 STEVENS DOM
BC 46965 TREFANENKO JASON N
BC 38031 WALLACE DAVID J
BC 21619 WEBBER DARRYL E
BC 02532 WHITE JAMIE E

Page 1
9/7/2020 3:11:19 PM

Tot Won
$36.75
$3.31
$105.69
$38.38
$106.70
$70.22
$467.55
$429.51
$2,596.40
$24.57
$429.00 -~ HIDDEN Score
$36.75
$11.95
$72.96
$2,868.33
$4.97
$16.33
$16.33
$78.69
$77.69
$411.73
$90.28
$198.93
$16.33
$12.96
$18.38
$159.91
$3.31
$540.44
$3.87
$802.90
$1,116.74
$86.75
$119.56
$78.69



BC HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIP

Shooter Payoff Summary Report

Member # Name
BC 48127 WILLSON CHRIS
BC 46412 WILLSON GARTH
BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL

Page 2
9/7/2020 3:11:19 PM

Tot Won
$71.72
$989.38
$41.01

$12254.96



BC HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIP 9/7/2020 1:55:27 PM Page 1
Option 1 - CASH PURSE 32 Entered @ $10.00 = $320.00

Yardage Group 18.0 To 27.0 HIGH GUN SYSTEM PAYOFF 7 Places Paid

Grp Name Ydg Purse
BC 40291 25.5 FADDEN ALAN 90 $40.00
BC 35473 27 FOOKS BRIAN F 90 $40.00
BC 02520 26 FOWLER GORD 90 $40.00
BC 40818 27 HAZEN BRIAN 92 $80.00
BC 01679 25 NOER MIKE 90 $40.00
AB 46413 26.5 SMITH JESSE 90 $40.00
BC 46965 21 TREFANENKO JASON N 90 $40.00

320.00



BC HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIP

25 Options - Option 2 - 25'S 36 Entered @ $12.00 = $432.00 - 2 Places
50 Options - Option 3 - 50'S 33 Entered @ $9.00 = $297.00 - 2 Places - 3 Fifties

No Added In This Event

25 OPTIONS PAYOFF

Grp TotWon Name [
Trap 1
23 $0.00 BIHUN FREDW $0.00 20
21 $36.45 BONAR DAVID J $0.00 19
27 $8.64 CARTER DAVIDW $8.64 23
26.5 $12.72 COLEMAN ROBERT E $0.00 21
255 $91.44 FADDEN ALAN $0.00 22
27 $35.04 FOOKS BRIAN F $0.00 22
27 $4.80 GAKHAL GURJIT S $0.00 22
27 $0.00 GINNTOME $0.00 22
245 $8.64 HALL DOUGLAS $8.64 23
27 $14.40 HAMMEL KEVIN C $0.00 21
27 $157.95 HAZEN BRIAN $0.00 22
23.5 $0.00 HELPS DAVID $0.00 20
27 $0.00 1ZOV LUBEN $0.00 21
225 $0.00 JOHNSON TIPERARYC  $0.00 17
20 $0.00 LEAMONT MICHAEL R $0.00 17
26.5 $0.00 LEUNG DAVID $0.00 18
26 $0.00 MCWHIRTER HUGH $0.00 19
22 $29.52 MUSTER KERRY $0.00 22
25 $36.45 NOER MIKE $0.00 22
22 $0.00 NORRIS KEVIN $0.00 16
20 $37.20 OTWAY DANIEL F $0.00 18
22.5 $0.00 PORTELANCE JOSEPHN $0.00 20
235 $4.80 RAJKOWSKI TED $0.00 15
27 $12.96 ROSEBOOM BILL $12.96 24
21 $25.68 SEKELA LUCA $12.96 24
21.5 $0.00 SEKELA MATTEO $0.00 22
26.5 $36.45 SMITH JESSE $0.00 22
23.5 $0.00 SMITH LYNN $0.00 19
23 $34.56 STEVENS DOM $12.96 24
21 $29.28 TREFANENKO JASONN $8.64 23
27 $21.36 WEBBER DARRYL E $8.64 23
27 $0.00 WHITE JAMIE E $0.00 20
. 27 $0.00 WHITE ROBERT $0.00 22
20 $30.24 WILLSON CHRIS $8.64 23
23 $47.46 WILLSON GARTH $12.96 24
-25.5 $12.96 WIRAWAN MARSHALL $12.86 24

Trap 2

$0.00 20
$0.00 21
$0.00 21
$0.00 22
$14.40 23
$14.40 23
$0.00 20
$0.00 19
$0.00 19
$14.40 23
$32.4024
$0.00 22
$0.00 15
$0.00 22
$0.00 22
$0.00 15
$0.00 18
$0.00 19
$0.0022
$0.00 20
$32.40 24
$0.00 19
$0.00 20
$0.00 19
$0.00 21
$0.00 22
$0.00 22
$0.00 16
$0.00 19
$0.00 22
$0.00 22
$0.00 21
$0.00 21
$0.00 21
$0.00 22
$0.00 20

Trap 3

$0.00 18
$0.00 22
$0.00 20
$0.00 22
$21.60 24
$0.00 22
$0.00 21
$0.00 21
$0.00 16
$0.00 20
$21.6024
$0.00 19
$0.00 20
$0.00 21
$0.00 20
$0.00 19
$0.0021
$21.60 23
$0.00 22
$0.00 15
$0.00 21
$0.00 17
$0.00 20
$0.00 19
$0.00 20
$0.00 19
$0.00 22
$0.00 19
$21.60 23
$0.00 22
$0.00 20
$0.00 22
$0.00 17
$21.60 24
$0.00 19
$0.00 21

]
Trap 4

$0.00 17
$21.6024
$0.00 20
$4.8023
$0.00 21
$4.80 23
$4.80 23
$0.00 21
$0.00 18
$0.00 20
$0.00 22
$0.00 18
$0.00 21
$0.00 16
$0.00 20
$0.00 20
$0.00 19
$0.00 22
$21.60 24
$0.00 18
$4.8023
$0.00 22
$4.80 23
$0.00 17
$4.80 23
$0.00 22
$21.60 24
$0.00 19
$0.00 19
$4.80 23
$4.8023
$0.00 18
$0.00 20
$0.00 18
$4.8023
$0.00 21

$729.00

[

Front

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$7.92
$7.92
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$29.70
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00 33

40
40
44
43
45
45
42
4
42
44
46
42
36
39

$0.00 37

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$7.92
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$7.92
$7.92
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$29.70
$0.00

50 OPTIONS PAYOFF

Middle Back
$0.00 38  $0.00 35
$0.00 43  $14.85 46
$0.00 41  $0.00 40
$0.00 44  $7.92 45
$39.60 47  $7.92 45
$0.00 45  $7.92 45
$0.00 41  $0.00 44
$0.00 40  $0.00 42
$0.00 35  $0.00 34
$0.00 43  $0.00 40
$59.40 48 $14.85 46
$0.00 41  $0.00 37
$0.00 35  $0.00 41
$0.00 43  $0.00 37
$0.00 42  $0.00 40
$0.00 34  $0.00 39
$0.00 39  $0.00 40
$0.00 42  $7.92 45
$0.00 44 $14.85 46
$0.00 35  $0.00 33
$0.00 45  $0.00 44
$0.00 36  $0.00 39
$0.00 40  $0.00 43
$0.00 38  $0.00 36
$0.00 41  $0.00 43
$0.00 41  $0.00 41
$0.00 44 $14.85 46
$0.00 35  $0.00 38
$0.00 42  $0.00 42
$0.00 44  $7.92 45
$0.00 42  $0.00 43
$0.00 43  $0.00 40
$0.00 38  $0.00 37
$0.00 45  $0.00 42
$0.00 41  $0.00 42
$0.00 41  $0.00 42
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9/7/2020 1:56:31 PM

]

Purse

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Added

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

75
86

88
90
90
86
83
76
84
92
79
77
76
79
72
77
86
80
69
86
78
78
79
88
85
20
73
85
80
88
81
80
86
88
86



BC HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIP

25 Options - Option 2 - 25'S 36 Entered @ $12.00 = $432.00 - 2 Places
50 Options - Option 3 - 50'S 33 Entered @ $9.00 = $297.00 - 2 Places - 3 Fifties

No Added In This Event

Grp  TotWon Name [ 25 OPTIONS PAYOFF ]
Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4
20 $0.00 ZHUANG JOHN S $0.00 19 $0.0018 $0.0018 $0.0021

Total Paid 25 Options $432.00
Total Paid 50 Options $297.00
No Purse In Event
No Added In Event
Total Paid In Event:  $729.00

$§729.00
50 OPTIONS PAYOFF
Front Middle Back
$0.00 37 $0.00 36 $0.00 39

Page 2

9/7/2020 1:56:31 PM

]

Purse
$0.00

Added
$0.00

76



BC HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIP
Option 4 - LEWIS

Percentage Payoff

Total Money

BC
AB
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

B P W oo 90 s Ww N
= O

$122.50

40818
46413
01679
02520
35473
40291
46965
21619
35436
46412
46460

9/7/2020 1:58:11 PM

Per Group

HAZEN BRIAN 92
SMITH JESSE 90
NOER MIKE 90
FOWLER GORD 90
FOOKS BRIAN F 90
FADDEN ALAN 90
TREFANENKO JASON N 90
WEBBER DARRYL E 88
COLEMAN ROBERT E 88
WILLSON GARTH 88
SEKELA LUCA 88
Total Paid

Total Playing 49 @ $10.00 Group # 1 - 4 Groups 2 Places

Page 1

$73.
$8.
$8.
$8.
$8.
$8.
$8.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$122.

50
17
17
17
17
17
17
00
00
00
00

50



BC HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIP

Percentage Payoff

Total Money

1 BC
2 BC
3 BC
4 BC
5 BC
6 BC
7 BC
8 BC
9 BC
10 BC
11 BC

$122.50

28802
38031
29378
40983
41901
42067
42361
48127
01930
46082
47207

9/7/2020 1:58:36 PM
Option 4 - LEWIS Total Playing 49 @ $10.00 Group # 2 - 4 Groups 2 Places

Per Group

GLENN JIM C
WALLACE DAVID J
MUSTER KERRY
BONAR DAVID J
GAKHAL GURJIT S
OTWAY DANIEL F
WIRAWAN MARSHALL
WILLSON CHRIS
SALT LISA
STEVENS DOM
SEKELA MATTEO

87
87
86
86
86
86
86
86
85
85
85

Total Paid

Page 1

$36.
$36.
$8.
$8.
$8.
$8.
$8.
$8.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$122.

75
75
17
17
17
17
17
17
00
00
00

50



BC HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIP
Option 4 - LEWIS Total Playing 49 @ $10.00 Group # 3 - 4 Groups 2 Places

Percentage Payoff
Total Money

W O 2 60 U &= W N K

[ )
w N P o

AB
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

$122.50

32952
01260
40239
47871
45240
02532
16660
36085
02118
02530
39768
43630
47331

9/7/2020 1:58:58 PM

Per Group

HAMMEL KEVIN C
BOWMAN BRIAN G
CARTER DAVID W
SCOTT JOHN D

GINN TOM E

WHITE JAMIE E
WADE DAVE
MCQUARRIE KELLY P
MILLER RON J
WHITE ROBERT
ROSEBOOM BILL
HELPS DAVID
LEAMONT MICHAEL R

84
84
84
84
83
81
81
81
80
80
79
79
79

Total Paid

Page 1

$18.
$18.
$18.
$18.
$49.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$122.

38
38
38
38
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

50



BC HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIP
Option 4 - LEWIS Total Playing 49 @ $10.00 Group # 4 - 4 Groups 2 Places

Percentage Payoff
Total Money

O J o O & W N -

W 0
& W N B o

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
AB
BC
AB
BC
BC
BC

$122.50

02066
02473
24942
44437
45258
00912
40706
43490
37759
37451
46414
42064
48931
02378

9/7/2020 1:59:21 PM

Per Group

BARE PAT
RAJKOWSKI TED
MCWHIRTER HUGH
RAMSAY MICHAEL H
IZOV LUBEN

HALL DOUGLAS
JOHNSON TIPERARY C
MALTBY ROBERT L
BIHUN FRED W
COOPER WAYNE B
SMITH LYNN

LEUNG DAVID
NORRIS KEVIN
BELL BRUCE

78
78
77
77
77
76
76
76
75
75
73
72
69
56

Total Paid

Page 1

$36.
$36.
$16.
$16.
$16.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$122.

75
75
33
33
33
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

50



BRIAN HAZEN HANDICAP

Option 6 - XTRA SPECIAL Total Playing 28

High Gun Payoff

Squad

1.1
16.5
24.4
3.2

Mem # Name

AB 46413 SMITH JESSE

BC 40818 HAZEN BRIAN

BC 21619 WEBBER DARRYL E
BC 46412 WILLSON GARTH

9/7/2020 2:23:26 PM

Page 1

@ $10.00 - 3 PlacesGroup 18 To

Score
277
277
275
275

27

Group Paid

$1l1z2.
$112.
$28.
$28.

$280.

00
00
00
00

00



Wolfe Options Payoff Percentage System Payoff 9/7/2020 2:29:15 PM Page # 1
#1 MEMORIAL HANDICAP Total In Fifties: $464.00
Total In 1st 100: $116.00
#2 BC HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIP Total In 2nd 100 $116.00
Number Total Playing Option 29 $812.00 Total for200:  $116.00
AB 37759  BIHUN FRED W Fifty #1 $3.31 46 1st 100 $0.00 90
Fifty #2 $0.00 44 2nd 100 $0.00 75
Fifty #3 $0.00 40 Total 200 $0.00 165
Total Won $3.31 Fifty #4 $0.00 35
BC 40983  BONAR DAVID J Fifty #1 $0.00 44 1st 100 $11.60 91
Fifty #2 $4.97 47 2nd 100 $0.00 86
Fifty #3 $0.00 40 Total 200 $0.00 177
Total Won 331.07 Fifty #4 $14.50 46
BC 40239 CARTER DAVID W Fifty #1 $58.00 48 1st 100 $14.50 94
Fifty #2 $3.87 46 2nd 100 $0.00 84
Fifty #3 $3.31 44 Total 200 $0.00 178
Total Won $79.68 Fifty #4 $0.00 40
BC 35436  COLEMAN ROBERT E Fifty #1 $0.00 ¢4 1st 100 $0.00 90
Fifty #2 $3.87 46 2nd 100 $5.80 88
Fifty #3 $0.00 43 Total 200 $0.00 178
Total Won 321.27 Fifty #4 $11.60 45
BC 40291 FADDEN ALAN Fifty #1 $3.31 46 1st 100 $0.00 90
Fifty #2 $0.00 44 2nd 100 $8.70 90
Fifty #3 $8.70 45 Total 200 $5.80 180
Total Won §$38.11 Fifty #4 $11.60 45
BC 35473 FOOKS BRIAN F Fifty #1 $3.31 46 1st 100 $8.70 92
Fifty #2 $3.87 46 2nd 100 $8.70 90
Fifty #3 $8.70 45 Total 200 $11.60 182
Total Won $56.48 Fifty #4  $11.60 45
BC 41901  GAKHAL GURJIT S Fifty #1 $0.00 41 1st 100 $0.00 79
Fifty #2 $0.00 38 2nd 100 $0.00 86
Fifty #3 $0.00 42 Total 200 $0.00 165
Total Won $11.60 Fifty #4  $11.60 44
BC 00912  HALL DOUGLAS Fifty #1 $3.31 46 1st 100 $0.00 90
Fifty #2 $0.00 44 2nd 100 $0.00 76
Fifty #3 $0.00 42 Total 200 $0.00 166
Total Won $3.31 Fifty #4 $0.00 34
AB 32952  HAMMEL KEVIN C Fifty #1 $17.40 47 lst 100 $14.50 94
Fifty #2 $4.97 47 2nd 100 $0.00 84
Fifty 43 $3.31 44 Total 200 $0.00 178
Total Won $40.19 Fifty #4 $0.00 40




Wolfe Options Payoff Percentage System Payoff 9/7/2020 2:29:16 PM Page # 2
#1 MEMORIAL HANDICAP Total In Fifties: $464.00
Total In 1st 100; $116.00
#2 BC HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIP Total In 2nd 100 $116.00
Number Total Playing Option 29 $812.00 Totaifor200:  $116.00
BC 40818  HAZEN BRIAN Fifty #1 $17.40 47 1st 100 $14.50 94
Fifty #2  $4.97 47 2nd 100  $58.00 92
Fifty #3 $29.00 46 Total 200 $58.00 186
Total Won $196.37 Fifty #4 $14.50 46
BC 43630 HELPS DAVID Fifty #1  $0.00 43 1st 100  $0.00 90
Fifty #2  $4.97 47 2nd 100 $0.00 79
Fifty #3  $0.00 42 Total 200  $0.00 169
Total Won  $4.97 Fifty #4  $0.00 37
BC 01679  NOER MIKE Fifty #1  $0.00 43 1st 100  $0.00 920
Fifty #2  $4.97 47 2nd 100  $8.70 90
Fifty #3  $3.31 44 Total 200  $5.80 180
Total Won $37.29 Fifty #4 $14.50 46
BC 42067 OTWAY DANIEL F Fifty #1  $3.31 46 1st 100  $0.00 89
Fifty #2  $0.00 43 2nd 100 $0.00 86
Fifty #3  $0.00 42 Total 200  $0.00 175
Total Won $14.91 Fifty #4 $11.60 44
BC 46460 SEKELA LUCA Fifty #1  $0.00 44 1st 100  $8.70 92
Fifty #2 $29.00 48 2nd 100  $5.80 88
Fifty #3  $8.70 45 Total 200  $5.80 180
Total Won §58.00 Fifty #4 $0.00 43
BC 47207  SEKELA MATTEO Fifty #1  $0.00 42 1st 100  $0.00 87
Fifty #2  $0.00 45 2nd 100  $0.00 85
Fifty #3  $3.31 44 Total 200  $0.00 172
Total Won  $3.31 Fifty #4  $0.00 41
AB 46413  SMITH JESSE Fifty #1  $3.31 46 1st 100  $8.70 92
Fifty #2  $3.87 46 2nd 100  $8.70 90
Fifty #3  $3.31 44 Total 200 $11.60 182
Total Won $54.00 Fifty #4 $14.50 46
AB 46414  SMITH LYNN Fifty #1  $0.00 41 1st 100  $0.00 87
Fifty %2  $3.87 46 2nd 100  $0.00 73
Fifty 43  $0.00 35 Total 200  $0.00 160
Total Won  3$3.87 Fifty #4  $0.00 38
BC 46082  STEVENS DOM Fifty #1  $0.00 44 1st 100  $0.00 90
Fifty #2  $3.87 46 ond 100  $0.00 85
Fifty #3  $0.00 43 Total 200  $0.00 175
Total Won  33.87 Fifty #4  $0.00 42




Wolfe Options Payoff Percentage System Payoff 9/7/2020 2:29:16 PM Page # 3
#1 MEMORIAL HANDICAP Total In Fifties: $464.00
#  BC HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIP Total In 15t 100:  $116.00

Total In 2nd 100 $116.00
Total for 200: $116.00

Number Total Playing Option 29 $812.00

BC 21619  WEBBER DARRYL E Fifty #1 $0.00 45 1st 100 $8.70 92
Fifty #2 $4.97 47 2nd 100 $5.80 88
Fifty #3 $8.70 45 Total 200 $5.80 180

Total Won $33.97 Fifty #4 $0.00 43

BC 48127 WILLSON CHRIS Fifty #1 $0.00 42 1st 100 $0.00 82
Fifty #2 $0.00 40 2nd 100 $0.00 86
Fifty #3 $3.31 44 Total 200 $0.00 168

Total Won $3.31 Fifty #4 $0.00 42

BC 46412 WILLSON GARTH Fifty #1 $3.31 46 1st 100 $14.50 94
Fifty #2 $29.00 48 2nd 100 $5.80 88
Fifty #3 $29.00 46 Total 200 $11.60 182

Total Won $93.21 Fifty #4  $0.00 42

BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL Fifty #1 $0.00 44 1st 100 $11.60 91
Fifty #2 $4.97 47 2nd 100 $0.00 86
Fifty #3 $3.31 44 Total 200 $0.00 177

Total Won $19.89 Fifty #4 $0.00 42

Fifties Paid: $464.00 Tot 1st 100 $116.00
Tot 2nd 100 $116.00
Total 200 $116.00

Total Paid Out $812.00



BC HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIP 9/7/2020 2:36:37 PM Page 1
Added Money Payoff

Yardage Group 19.0 To 21.5 High Gun System Payoff 5 Places Paid
Grp Name Added
BC 40983 21 BONAR DAVID J 86 $30.00
BC 42067 20 OTWAY DANIEL F 86 $30.00
BC 46460 21 SEKELA LUCA 88 $50.00
BC 46965 21 TREFANENKO JASON N 90 $60.00
BC 48127 20 WILLSON CHRIS 86 $30.00

200.00



BC HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIP 9/1/2020 2:37:05 PM Page 1
Added Money Payoff

Yardage Group 22.0 To 24.5 High Gun System Payoff 5 Places Paid
Grp Name Added
BC 01260 24 BOWMAN BRIAN G 84 $20.00
BC 29378 22 MUSTER KERRY 86 $40.00
BC 46082 23 STEVENS DOM 85 $30.00
BC 38031 22.5 WALLACE DAVID J 87 $50.00
BC 46412 23 WILLSON GARTH 88 $60.00

200.00



BC HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIP 9/7/2020 2:37:33 PM Page 1
Added Money Payoff

Yardage Group 25.0 To 27.0 High Gun System Payoff 5 Places Paid
Grp Name Added
BC 35436 26.5 COLEMAN ROBERT E 88 $£10.00
BC 40291 25.5 FADDEN ALAN 90 $45.00
BC 35473 27 FOOKS BRIAN F 90 $45.00
BC 01679 25 NOER MIKE 90 $45.00
AB 46413 26.5 SMITH JESSE 90 $45.00
BC 21619 27 WEBBER DARRYL E 88 $10.00

200.00



BC HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIP Page 1
Special Event Entries 2 % 5O
Mem # Name YGD Mem # Name YGD BUYER
BC 42067 OTWAY DANIEL F 20 .
Dawe. Cartor v 6o -
BC 47331 LEAMONT MICHAEL R 20 — .
BC 48127 WILLSON CHRIS 20 M . 3 y;
A Fourloss v =230
BC 37451 COOPER WAYNE B 21 - : Lo
lod . v o s
BC 40983 BONAR DAVID J 21 /g ) 5D
prel Fowlor -\, [ ~
BC 46460 SEKELA LUCA 21 Qamic W ' v;’ (60O —~
rie itz v I
v 7
BC 46965 TREFANENKO JASON N 21 P o N 270 2= Y,
BC 47207 SEKELA MATTEO 21.5 T . _
edd . % 240 '
BC 29378 MUSTER KERRY 22 4 : :
AN 40’0’@ . \1.' 70 Ve
BC 46412 WILLSON GARTH 22 7 o "
0. N Soo
~8C- Norris [{eun 25 Tocl . & Lo Ve
BC 30135 PORTELANCE JOSEPH N 22.5 - G -
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Special Event - Option 6 - CALCUTTA Total Playing 50 @ 10.00 - 8 Places

High Gun System Payoff

Shooter Entries $500.00 $8394.50
Buyers Total $7894.50
Shooter Score Buyer

BC 35436 COLEMAN ROBERT E 88 $26.23 fenu m $78.69

BC 40291 FADDEN ALAN 90 $244.82 Q S f $734.47

BC 35473 FOOKS BRIAN F 90 $244.82 ” p $734.47

BC 02520 FOWLER GORD 90 $244.82 ﬂ émw $734.47

&1 ,d,
BC 40818 HAZEN BRIAN 92 $524.63 W $1,573.88
NMMJ -
BC 01679 NOER MIKE 90 $244.82 /g & “ $734.47
o d SFow b

BC 46460 SEKELA LUCA 88 $26.23 _ , $78.69

AB 46413 SMITH JESSE 90 $244.82 ; v - . $734.47

BC 46965 TREFANENKO JASON N 90 $244.82 v E’ Q 0 $734.47

BC 21619 WEBBER DARRYL E 88 $26.23 - ‘ ) $78.69

a

BC 46412 WILLSON GARTH 88 $26.23 —— Z = . $7869

$2098.50 $6295.50



